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The MAC is in town
You’re invited to the Mobile Antarctic 
Classroom’s 2024 Festival Tour!

We’re running sessions in locations 
around Tasmania, featuring Australian 
Antarctic history and science 
information, artefacts and activities.

Antarctic history and 
science activities
Whether you’re in kindergarten or retired, 
we’ve got something for you!

Look out for the MAC bus, as it tours 
regional Tasmania. Play with magnets, 
pretend penguin eggs, and polarising 
filters; look at replica and genuine 
Antarctic artefacts; take a photo in our 
snow tent; and chat to our staff about your 
Antarctic history and science questions.

Don’t miss out on this opportunity
Find out more information and book a ticket online at 
mawsons-huts.org.au/mac-aaf-tour

The Variety Mobile Antarctic Classroom tours schools throughout the year, 
for more information please see mawsons-huts.org.au/antarctic-bus

For more information about the Australian Antarctic Festival go to 
mawsons-huts.org.au/antarctic-festival

The Mobile Antarctic Classroom (MAC) is 
coming to the following locations for FREE

CYGNET	� Tue 6 August, 3 - 4pm 
Cygnet Sports Centre

OATLANDS	 Wed 7 August, 3 - 4pm 
	� Oatlands Library 

Oatlands District High School

CAMPBELL	 Thu 8 August, 3 - 4pm 
TOWN 	 Campbell Town Hall

ST HELENS	� Fri 9 August, 2:30 - 3:30pm 
St Helens Library

LAUNCESTON	� Sat 10 August, 10am - 3pm 
Big Day of Science, Queen Victoria 
Museum and Art Gallery at Inveresk

SMITHTON	� Mon 12 August, 4:30pm - 8pm 
The Science Gig, Circular Head 
Community and Recreation Centre

BURNIE	� Tue 13 August, 3 - 4pm 
Burnie Regional Museum

DEVONPORT	� Wed 14 August, 2 - 3pm 
Bass Strait Maritime Centre

NEW NORFOLK	� Thu 15 August, 3 - 4pm 
New Norfolk Library

HUONVILLE	� Fri 16 August 3 - 4pm 
Huon Valley PCYC

Check our website for booking information 
mawsons-huts.org.au/mac-aaf-tour
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